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SANDRINGHAM EAST PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 2020 Parent Community Support Events 
Term 1   29th Jan – 27th March 

ACTIVITY DATE SUPPORTED BY OWNER 

Whole School Welcome Morning 
Tea 

Thursday 30th January Level 1 Parents PFA 

Welcome Picnic –Kaboom Wednesday 12th February All Parents 
School (PFA 
Assistance) 

House Swimming Carnival 
Tuesday 25th February- 

TBC 
Level 4, 5 & 6 Parents School 

Working Bee – Foundation (with 
sausage sizzle!) 

Sunday 1st March 
Level Foundation 

Parents 
School 

Colour Run  Friday 13th March All Parents Fundraising 

JSC Fundraiser – Funky Hair Day for 
Leukaemia Foundation 

Tuesday 24th March Level 2 Parents 
JSC 

(PFA Assistance) 

Easter Lucky Ticket Friday March 27th Level 3 Parents PFA 
 

ACTIVITY DATE SUPPORTED BY OWNER 

Hunger Buster Friday 7thFebruary 5/6A PFA 

Hunger Buster Friday 21st February 4A PFA 

Hunger Buster**** Friday 6th March 4B PFA 

Hunger Buster Friday 13th March 4C PFA 

Hunger Buster cancelled to be 
reallocated later in year 

Friday 20th March 
5/6B 

PFA 

***moved to May 15th due to Curriculum day*** 

Term2  14th April – 26th June 

ACTIVITY DATE SUPPORTED BY OWNER 

Entertainment Books On going Fundraising Team Fundraising 

House Cross County Carnival Tuesday 28h April - 
TBC 

Level 3,4,5,& 6 Parents School 

Working Bee – Level 5/6 Sunday 3rd May Level 5 & 6 Parents School 

Mother’s Day Breakfast Tuesday 5th May All Parents PFA 

Mother’s Day Stall Thursday 7th May All Parents PFA 

JSC Fundraiser – PJ Day for 
Sandringham Hospital TBC 

Tuesday 19th May n/a JSC 

LOTE Day 
(Sushi Lunch) 

Tuesday 9th June TBC Foundation Parents School 
(PFA Assistance) 

*Note dates have swapped - Breakfast on Tuesday 5th and Stall on Thursday 7th* 

ACTIVITY DATE SUPPORTED BY OWNER 

Hunger Buster Friday 24th April 5/6C PFA 

Hunger Buster Friday 1st May 5/6D PFA 

Hunger Buster *** Friday 15th May  4B PFA 

Hunger Buster Friday 22nd May 5/6E PFA 

Hunger Buster Friday 5th June 3A PFA 

Hunger Buster Friday 19th June 3B PFA 
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Term 3  13th July – 18th Sept 

ACTIVITY DATE SUPPORTED BY OWNER 

100 Days Party TBA Foundation Parents School 

House Athletics Carnival Tuesday 18th August Level 4,5,& 6 Parents School 

Working Bee – Level 3 & 4 Sunday 23rd August Level 3 & 4 Parents School 

Read-a-thon Book Week Monday 24th – Friday 
28th August 

All Parents Fundraising 

Book Fair & Special Friends 
(Parade TBC with Fundraising) 

Monday 24th August Level 6 School (PFA 
Assistance) 

Father’s Day Stall Tuesday 1st September All Parents PFA 

Father’s Day Breakfast Thursday 3rd September  PFA 

Dad’s Footy Match TBC Saturday 5th September Dads Community 

JSC Fundraiser - Footy Colours Day 
for State Schools Relief 
(Pies & Sausage Roll Lunch) TBC 

Thursday 17th 
September 

Jo Canteen 
 

JSC 
 

 

ACTIVITY DATE SUPPORTED BY OWNER 

Hunger Buster Friday 24th July 3C PFA 

Hunger Buster Friday 31st July 2A PFA 

Hunger Buster Thursday 7th August 2B PFA 

Hunger Buster Friday 14th August 2C PFA 

Hunger Buster Friday 21st August 2D PFA 

Hunger Buster Friday 28th August 1A PFA 

Hunger Buster Friday 4th September 1B PFA 
 

 Term 4  5th October – 18th December 

ACTIVITY DATE SUPPORTED BY OWNER 

World Teachers Day Morning Tea Wednesday 7th October PFA PFA 

Father & Child Camp 16th – 18th October Dads Community 

Working Bee – Level 1 & 2 Sunday 25th October Level 1 & 2 Parents School 

Foundation 2021 Afternoon Tea Wednesday 14th October Foundation Parents School 

Artfest (TBC) ?? Tuesday 27th October All Parents  Fundraising/School 

Market Day Thursday 26th November Level 6 Parents  School 

JSC Fundraiser – Fitness Day for 
Diabetes TBC 

Tuesday 1st December n/a JSC 

PFA Xmas Dinner Thursday 10th December PFA  PFA 

Graduation Dinner Monday 14th December Level 5 Parents School 

Christmas Carols  
(Canteen Sales) 

Thursday 17th December All Parents  School  
(PFA Assistance) 

 

ACTIVITY DATE SUPPORTED BY OWNER 

Hunger Buster Friday 23rd October 1C PFA 

Hunger Buster Friday 30th October 1D PFA 

Hunger Buster Friday 6th November  0A PFA 

Hunger Buster Friday 20th November 0B PFA 

Hunger Buster  Friday 4th December 0C PFA 

Hunger Buster Friday 11th December 0D PFA 

 

  


